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Wettkampf-Nr. 125
400m Freistil Männer WS Finale
Men´s 400m Freestyle WS Final

WPS World Series A-Final
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

WS A-Finale
4:40.021 Inaki Basiloff Comite Paralimpico Argentino2001(S7) ARG + 0.78 921

50m: 32.05 100m: 1:06.65
34.60

150m: 1:41.84 200m: 2:17.26 250m: 2:52.82 300m: 3:28.79 350m: 4:04.73 400m: 4:40.02
35.19 35.42 35.56 35.97 35.94 35.29

5:00.202 Talisson Henrique Glock Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro1995(S6) BRA + 0.88 899
50m: 33.13 100m: 1:09.87

36.74
150m: 1:48.16 200m: 2:26.86 250m: 3:05.47 300m: 3:44.23 350m: 4:22.85 400m: 5:00.20

38.29 38.70 38.61 38.76 38.62 37.35

4:09.023 William Ellard British Swimming2006(S14) GBR + 0.62 ER 871
50m: 27.27 100m: 57.59

30.32
150m: 1:29.19 200m: 2:01.24 250m: 2:33.56 300m: 3:06.14 350m: 3:38.29 400m: 4:09.02

31.60 32.05 32.32 32.58 32.15 30.73

4:33.164 Rogier Dorsman The Netherlands1999(S11) NED + 0.61 870
50m: 29.68 100m: 1:03.76

34.08
150m: 1:38.28 200m: 2:13.35 250m: 2:48.69 300m: 3:23.94 350m: 3:58.61 400m: 4:33.16

34.52 35.07 35.34 35.25 34.67 34.55

4:33.525 David Kratochvil NPC Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.76 867
50m: 31.02 100m: 1:06.88

35.86
150m: 1:42.70 200m: 2:18.44 250m: 2:53.86 300m: 3:28.37 350m: 4:01.67 400m: 4:33.52

35.82 35.74 35.42 34.51 33.30 31.85

4:35.686 Inigo Llopis Sanz FEDDF SPAIN1998(S8) ESP + 0.86 836
50m: 31.60 100m: 1:06.33

34.73
150m: 1:41.22 200m: 2:16.12 250m: 2:51.46 300m: 3:26.60 350m: 4:01.63 400m: 4:35.68

34.89 34.90 35.34 35.14 35.03 34.05

4:21.797 Jacobo Garrido Brun FEDDF SPAIN2002(S9) ESP + 0.69 822
50m: 29.81 100m: 1:02.60

32.79
150m: 1:36.01 200m: 2:09.25 250m: 2:42.64 300m: 3:16.43 350m: 3:50.12 400m: 4:21.79

33.41 33.24 33.39 33.79 33.69 31.67

5:11.368 Jesus Alberto Gutierrez 
Bermudez

Comite Paralimpico Mexicano2006(S6) MEX + 0.60 821

50m: 35.51 100m: 1:14.28
38.77

150m: 1:53.61 200m: 2:32.69 250m: 3:12.19 300m: 3:52.34 350m: 4:32.10 400m: 5:11.36
39.33 39.08 39.50 40.15 39.76 39.26

4:22.419 Sam de Visser Paralympic Team Belgium2003(S9) BEL + 0.81 816
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:02.59

32.68
150m: 1:36.20 200m: 2:09.72 250m: 2:43.22 300m: 3:16.85 350m: 3:50.41 400m: 4:22.41

33.61 33.52 33.50 33.63 33.56 32.00

5:22.0110 Lorenzo Perez Escalona Comite Paralimpico Cubano1986(S6) CUB + 0.90 754
50m: 34.61 100m: 1:13.07

38.46
150m: 1:52.47 200m: 2:32.86 250m: 3:13.65 300m: 3:56.19 350m: 4:39.52 400m: 5:22.01

39.40 40.39 40.79 42.54 43.33 42.49

WPS World Series Youth
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:33.521 David Kratochvil NPC Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.76 867
50m: 31.02 100m: 1:06.88

35.86
150m: 1:42.70 200m: 2:18.44 250m: 2:53.86 300m: 3:28.37 350m: 4:01.67 400m: 4:33.52

35.82 35.74 35.42 34.51 33.30 31.85

5:08.312 Alex Kozlowski NPC Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.74 605
50m: 32.98 100m: 1:11.13

38.15
150m: 1:50.93 200m: 2:31.63 250m: 3:11.96 300m: 3:52.12 350m: 4:32.27 400m: 5:08.31

39.80 40.70 40.33 40.16 40.15 36.04

5:12.873 Darius Dumitru National Paralympic Committee Romania2007(S8) ROU + 0.58 572
50m: 34.84 100m: 1:12.52

37.68
150m: 1:51.43 200m: 2:31.47 250m: 3:11.60 300m: 3:52.73 350m: 4:33.21 400m: 5:12.87

38.91 40.04 40.13 41.13 40.48 39.66

5:22.834 Jakub Vanek NPC Czechia2008(S8) CZE + 0.74 520
50m: 35.42 100m: 1:15.01

39.59
150m: 1:55.24 200m: 2:37.24 250m: 3:18.77 300m: 4:00.98 350m: 4:43.27 400m: 5:22.83

40.23 42.00 41.53 42.21 42.29 39.56

5:19.355 Turki Alharbi Saudi Para Swimming Fedration2007(S9) KSA + 0.80 453
50m: 34.60 100m: 1:13.64

39.04
150m: 1:54.08 200m: 2:35.56 250m: 3:16.84 300m: 3:59.01 350m: 4:40.90 400m: 5:19.35

40.44 41.48 41.28 42.17 41.89 38.45

6:36.176 Aukusti Paakkala Team Finland2007(S6) FIN + 0.49 449
50m: 43.95 100m: 1:32.72

48.77
150m: 2:22.89 200m: 3:14.12 250m: 4:05.63 300m: 4:56.72 350m: 5:47.87 400m: 6:36.17

50.17 51.23 51.51 51.09 51.15 48.30

5:20.407 Mohammed Al-Attwani NPC Iraq2010(S9) IRQ + 0.77 448
50m: 33.92 100m: 1:12.64

38.72
150m: 1:53.65 200m: 2:35.34 250m: 3:17.77 300m: 3:59.46 350m: 4:41.73 400m: 5:20.40

41.01 41.69 42.43 41.69 42.27 38.67

5:19.078 Thibaut Somei Paralympic Team Belgium2008(S12) BEL + 0.75 420
50m: 35.22 100m: 1:14.69

39.47
150m: 1:55.62 200m: 2:37.16 250m: 3:18.43 300m: 3:59.74 350m: 4:41.05 400m: 5:19.07

40.93 41.54 41.27 41.31 41.31 38.02

5:30.319 Henrik Holt Norwegian Swimming Federation2008(S9) NOR + 0.76 409
50m: 36.57 100m: 1:17.47

40.90
150m: 2:00.01 200m: 2:42.72 250m: 3:26.22 300m: 4:08.80 350m: 4:51.60 400m: 5:30.31

42.54 42.71 43.50 42.58 42.80 38.71

5:40.8010 Matej Stasa NPC Czechia2009(S9) CZE + 0.76 372
50m: 34.80 100m: 1:16.58

41.78
150m: 2:01.36 200m: 2:46.06 250m: 3:30.41 300m: 4:15.78 350m: 4:59.14 400m: 5:40.80

44.78 44.70 44.35 45.37 43.36 41.66

5:30.5111 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2009(S13) TUR + 0.74 362
50m: 34.84 100m: 1:15.92

41.08
150m: 1:57.83 200m: 2:41.03 250m: 3:24.56 300m: 4:07.61 350m: 4:50.28 400m: 5:30.51

41.91 43.20 43.53 43.05 42.67 40.23

WPS World Series B-Final
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

WS B-Finale
4:17.141 Nader Khalili Team Finland2001(S14) FIN + 0.73 791

50m: 27.34 100m: 59.15
31.81

150m: 1:31.90 200m: 2:04.93 250m: 2:38.36 300m: 3:11.97 350m: 3:45.65 400m: 4:17.14
32.75 33.03 33.43 33.61 33.68 31.49
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 125 (400m Freistil Männer WS Finale - WPS World Series B-Final)

WS B-Finale
5:21.082 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez Federación Mexicana DESRA2000(S6) MEX + 0.60 760

50m: 36.74 100m: 1:16.23
39.49

150m: 1:56.09 200m: 2:36.36 250m: 3:17.52 300m: 3:58.97 350m: 4:40.82 400m: 5:21.08
39.86 40.27 41.16 41.45 41.85 40.26

4:49.063 Mark Malyar ISR Paralympic Team2000(S8) ISR + 0.70 725
50m: 30.82 100m: 1:05.76

34.94
150m: 1:42.71 200m: 2:21.36 250m: 2:58.33 300m: 3:37.63 350m: 4:14.17 400m: 4:49.06

36.95 38.65 36.97 39.30 36.54 34.89

4:53.354 Marco Ozaeta Velasco FEDDF SPAIN2002(S8) ESP + 0.82 694
50m: 33.91 100m: 1:09.96

36.05
150m: 1:46.75 200m: 2:24.13 250m: 3:01.54 300m: 3:39.39 350m: 4:17.19 400m: 4:53.35

36.79 37.38 37.41 37.85 37.80 36.16

5:18.045 Julian Hendriks The Netherlands2006(S7) NED 670
50m: 37.57 100m: 1:16.41

38.84
150m: 1:55.60 200m: 2:35.26 250m: 3:16.08 300m: 3:56.75 350m: 4:38.34 400m: 5:18.04

39.19 39.66 40.82 40.67 41.59 39.70

4:42.576 Anton De Jaeger Paralympic Team Belgium1996(S9) BEL + 0.73 654
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:05.16

34.24
150m: 1:41.12 200m: 2:18.21 250m: 2:55.36 300m: 3:32.56 350m: 4:08.41 400m: 4:42.57

35.96 37.09 37.15 37.20 35.85 34.16

4:45.487 Aristeidis Chatzidis NPC Greece2005(S9) GRE + 0.87 634
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:06.13

35.21
150m: 1:42.76 200m: 2:20.06 250m: 2:57.36 300m: 3:34.40 350m: 4:12.15 400m: 4:45.48

36.63 37.30 37.30 37.04 37.75 33.33

5:45.648 Koral Berkin Kutlu Turkiye Para Swimming National Team2005(S6) TUR + 0.86 632
50m: 36.36 100m: 1:17.39

41.03
150m: 2:02.18 200m: 2:46.54 250m: 3:31.72 300m: 4:16.65 350m: 5:02.20 400m: 5:45.64

44.79 44.36 45.18 44.93 45.55 43.44

4:37.509 Georgios  Vasileiadis NPC Greece2006(S10) GRE + 0.67 628
50m: 29.37 100m: 1:03.40

34.03
150m: 1:38.60 200m: 2:15.42 250m: 2:51.87 300m: 3:28.75 350m: 4:04.56 400m: 4:37.50

35.20 36.82 36.45 36.88 35.81 32.94

5:08.7810 Petr Fryba NPC Czechia2003(S8) CZE + 0.91 595
50m: 33.77 100m: 1:10.47

36.70
150m: 1:49.06 200m: 2:28.51 250m: 3:08.53 300m: 3:48.43 350m: 4:29.45 400m: 5:08.78

38.59 39.45 40.02 39.90 41.02 39.33
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